Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
KNIPEX WIRE END FERRULE
ASSORTMENT TWISTOR16 1191-PART
0.5-16 MM² IN SYSTAINER
SKU: 4003773083474
1,00 ST Wire end ferrule assortment
Twistor16 1191-part 0.5-16 mm² in Systainer
Categories: Electro-technology, Wire end
ferrules and product range
Product Features: Contents: 1,191-part
Cross section: 0,5 - 16 mm²
Brand: KNIPEX
Datasheet
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Wire end ferrule assortment
Twistor16 1191-part 0.5-16 mm² in Systainer
|
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
In the TANOS MINI-systainer®, 2 stackable plastic inserts, each with 6 troughs for connectors
- With an assortment of wire end ferrules with and without plastic collars
- Contents: 1 pair wire end ferrule pliers Twistor16 200 mm (4000 810 895) 200 pc. of each of the wire
end ferrules with plastic collars, 0.5 / 0.75 / 1 / 1.5 mm² 150 pc. wire end ferrules with plastic collars , 2.5
mm² 75 pc. of each of the wire end ferrules with plastic collars, 4 mm² and 6 mm² 50 pc. wire end ferrules
with plastic collars , 10 mm² 40 pc. wire end ferrules with plastic collars , 16 mm² Further technical
information:
- Packaging: In a Systainer
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.